
Tatura, Victoria
January 2026 Daily Weather Observations
Most observations taken from Tatura, pressure taken from Shepparton.
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Temperature, humidity, wind, cloud, evaporation and rainfall observations are from Tatura Inst Sustainable Ag {station 081049}. Pressure observations are from Shepparton
Airport {station 081125}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1011.015SSW3326.41013.317S5618.417:3241SSW028.312.8Th1
1011.66SW3128.71015.39E5620.412:3831ESE030.513.2Fr2
1007.77N3131.91011.719NE5322.917:1859W033.415.9Sa3
1008.020SSW3229.01010.115S7219.917:0035SSW6.829.515.6Su4
1009.522SSW1828.61012.020S6817.815:5743SSW0.229.713.1Mo5
1012.29S1932.91014.79SE4222.823:0128S035.613.6Tu6
1010.820NNW939.91014.713NNE3729.016:1444WNW041.316.5We7
1007.533NW942.41010.715NNE2830.315:2767W043.820.4Th8
1001.241NNW941.91006.517NNE2432.915:0367N043.122.8Fr9
1007.720NNW2824.01007.228W5519.209:1752W027.418.8Sa10
1015.126S3022.71015.931S4517.007:5852S024.012.4Su11
1012.19SE3128.91016.59ESE5218.523:4330S030.910.7Mo12
1007.67SSE2332.11011.117S6720.018:5437S032.415.2Tu13
1005.015S2630.61008.419S6720.623:1437S031.515.6We14
1002.020SW2930.31005.611S6721.216:1946S031.215.3Th15
1005.522SE2929.41006.919S5222.615:5650SSE030.416.6Fr16
1008.913ENE2928.61011.211SSE4622.218:3231E030.516.9Sa17
1010.69SSE2629.11013.511ESE5021.7013.0Su18

Statistics for the first 18 days of January 2026
1008.6172431.01011.4165222.132.615.5Mean
1001.26SW922.71005.69#2417.024.010.7Lowest
1015.141NNW3342.41016.531S7232.967#6.843.822.8Highest

7.0Total

http://www.bom.gov.au/
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCJDW0000.pdf

